Ergebnisse fir: Butjadingen / E-Jugend Staffel | mannl. Jugend E (4 Werfer)

Platz

A W N

09.09. 21

Mannschaft
Abbehausen (w)
Schweewarden
Moorriem E

Esenshamm

Spieltag 1
Abbehausen (w)
Moorriem E

Spieltag 2
Schweewarden

Esenshamm

Spieltag 3
Abbehausen (w)

Esenshamm

Spieltag 4
Schweewarden

Esenshamm

Spieltag 5
Abbehausen (w)

Moorriem E

Spieltag 6
Schweewarden

Moorriem E

Spiele

6

6
6
6

Schoet
24:2
12:5

10:15
0:24

10.10.2015
Esenshamm

Schweewarden

07.11.2015
Abbehausen (w)
Moorriem E

21.11.2015
Moorriem E

Schweewarden

12.12.2015
Moorriem E

Abbehausen (w)

09.01.2016
Schweewarden

Esenshamm

23.01.2016
Esenshamm

Abbehausen (w)

Punkte

9:3

8:4

75
0:12

Ergebnis Gaststatte
22 -16 Butjadingen Tor
7 57 VereinsheimTennis...
-5 -41 Eckflether Kroog
-24 0 Hilsmann
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,000 4:0 2:0
-0,013 0:0 11
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
0,041 0:.0 1:1
-4,000 0:4 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-2,045 0:2 0:2
-4,000 0:4 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,033 4:0 2:0
-4,000 0:4 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
5,030 5:0 2:0
4,000 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,000 4:0 2:0
-11,040 0:11 0:2
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>Druckdatum:

Stand:
04731-93880
01746636837
017622007034

17.05.2024 14:17

22.02.2016 16:18



